
Dato Stevnenummer Øvelse Navn Forening Poeng Innertreff Merknad

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 75 8

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportskyttere 74 17

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Erik Sveum Aron Sportskyttere 73 7

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Anders Gunbjørnsen Ringerike Pistolklubb 70 9

28.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 70 5

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Sunniva Gaasemyr Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 67 10

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Stein Amundsen Hamar Sportskyttere 66 4

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Claus De Lange Svelvik Sportskyttere 65 8

28.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Iver Trones Jørve Ringerike Pistolklubb 65 4

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportskyttere 64 6

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Henrik Michaelsen Kongsvinger Sportskyttere 63 3

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Steinar Glader Bodung Pistolklubb 62 6

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Anders Støp Kongsvinger Sportskyttere 60 5

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Steinar Frydenlund Modum Pistolklubb 59 11

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Iver Helge Løvhaug Hadeland Sportsskyttere 56 6

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Raymond Aanrud Modum Pistolklubb 56 6

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Yngve Holst Johansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 55 5

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Kristin Thune Oslo Kommunale tjenestemann Skyteklubb 54 7

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Ragnvald Thomassen Kongsvinger Sportskyttere 52 7

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Martin Sikveland Hamar Sportskyttere 52 1

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt May Britt Knutsen Hurum Sportskyttere 51 5

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Dag Ståle Strømstad Kongsvinger Sportskyttere 51 1

28.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Ronny H. Hansen Ringerike Pistolklubb 48 8

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Stian Snertingdal Kongsvinger Sportskyttere 47 7

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Ørjan Ottersen Heistadmoen Pistolklubb 46 4

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Anders Støp Kongsvinger Sportskyttere 44 1

29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Sander Elias Toivonen Aron Sportskyttere 31 0
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29.03.2018 318638 Finfelt Heikki Toivonen Aron Sportskyttere 17 0

  

28.03.2018 318638 Grovfelt Hans Brataas Mysen Pistol lag 70 8

29.03.2018 318638 Grovfelt Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 65 10

28.03.2018 318638 Grovfelt Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 62 7

29.03.2018 318638 Grovfelt Bent inge johansen Zero Pistolklubb 60 3

29.03.2018 318638 Grovfelt Yngve Kristiansen Lillestrøm omegn Pistolklubb 60 3

29.03.2018 318638 Grovfelt Gry Anita Oppberget Svelvik Sportskytterek 59 5

29.03.2018 318638 Grovfelt Einar Bakke Oslo Kommunale tjenestemann Skyteklubb 57 4

29.03.2018 318638 Grovfelt Gunnar Bjånes Ringerike Pistolklubb 48 4

29.03.2018 318638 Grovfelt Morten Paulsen Hamar Sportskyttere 47 2

  

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Marius Torgersen Stor- Oslo Skyterklubb 77 10

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Petter Aabakken Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skyteklubb 70 8

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Silva Del Zotto Bærum Pistolklubb 68 13

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Stian Amundsen Hamar Sportskyttere 65 8

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 65 7

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Yngve Kristiansen Lillestrøm omegn Pistolklubb 62 7

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Einar Bakke Oslo Kommunale tjenestemann Skyteklubb 61 8

28.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Ole Martin Jørve Ringerike Pistolklubb 53 4

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Sunniva Gaasemyr Stor- Oslo Skyterklubb 49 3

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Dag Ståle Strømstad Kongsvinger Sportskyttere 45 3

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Martin Sikveland Hamar Sportskytter 45 3

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Christian Værlien Elverum Pistolklubb 44 2

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Roar H. Bøhmer Hadeland Sportsskytter 43 2

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Ole-Martin Løvaas Christiansen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 42 0

28.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Andreas Jenshagen Ringerike Pistolklubb 40 3

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Hans Brataas Mysen Pistol lag 39 4

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 34 5

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Iver Trones Jørve Ringerike Pistolklubb 34 1

28.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Alexander Steingrimsen Ringerike Pistolklubb 31 1

28.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Gunnar Bjånes Ringerike Pistolklubb 28 3 DSQ

29.03.2018 318638 Millitærfelt Jørgen Wessel Svelvik Sportskyttere 25 0



  

29.03.2018 318638 Revolverfelt Petter Aabakken Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skyteklubb 76 13

29.03.2018 318638 Revolverfelt Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 75 16

29.03.2018 318638 Revolverfelt Marius Torgersen Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 69 5

29.03.2018 318638 Revolverfelt Hans Brataas Mysen Pistol lag 66 7

29.03.2018 318638 Revolverfelt Silva Del Zotto Bærum Pistolklubb 63 14

29.03.2018 318638 Revolverfelt Yngve Kristiansen Lillestrøm omegn Pistolklubb 62 5

29.03.2018 318638 Revolverfelt Steinar Frydenlund Modum Pistolklubb 54 6

29.03.2018 318638 Revolverfelt Ole Martin Jørve Ringerike Pistolklubb 53 8

29.03.2018 318638 Revolverfelt Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 53 3

29.03.2018 318638 Revolverfelt Kenneth E. Husebø Kongsberg Pistolklubb 52 6

29.03.2018 318638 Revolverfelt Christian Værlien Elverum Pistolklubb 31 2

29.03.2018 318638 Spesialpistolfelt Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 70 12

28.03.2018 318638 Spesialpistolfelt Ole Martin Jørve Ringerike Pistolklubb 65 8

28.03.2018 318638 Spesialpistolfelt Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 59 6

29.03.2018 318638 Spesialpistolfelt Einar Bakke Oslo Kommunale tjenestemann Skyteklubb 56 7

29.03.2018 318638 Spesialpistolfelt Hans Brataas Mysen Pistol lag 55 9

29.03.2018 318638 Spesialpistolfelt Nils O. Midtun Ringerike Pistolklubb 55 4

28.03.2018 318638 Spesialpistolfelt Anders Gunbjørnsen Ringerike Pistolklubb 49 2

29.03.2018 318638 Spesialpistolfelt Rune Johansen Hurum Sportskyttere 46 4

28.03.2018 318638 Spesialpistolfelt Even T. Tungen Ringerike Pistolklubb 44 4

28.03.2018 318638 Spesialpistolfelt Åse Trones Jørve Ringerike Pistolklubb 22 0

  

29.03.2018 318638 Spesialrevolverfelt Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike PK 60 9

29.03.2018 318638 Spesialrevolverfelt Hans Brataas Mysen Pistol lag 48 7

29.03.2018 318638 Spesialrevolverfelt Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike PK 40 2

   


